09:00
09:45

11:00
11:30

12:30
13:45

14:30

15:30
16:00

17:00

18:00

", <
3 AY
NITE poss\B\™

ADVA MUNICH SYMPOSIUM

Agenda

Thursday, October 10, 2019

Registration & coffee
Open edge networking - Infinite possibilities

Digitization of all ecosystems - Where do we go from here?
Christoph Glingener, CTO, ADVA

Scaling the network in an open world - The potential of open terminals and OLS in greenfield
and brownfield scenarios
Cornelius Furst, ADVA

Coffee break
Enterprise DCI - Taking data center performance and security to the edge

SAN 6.0 - The future of FibreChannel
Michael Anke, Brocade Storage Networking

Data security for mission critical infrastructure
Government representative

Encryption in a post-quantum world
Jorg-Peter Elbers, ADVA
Lunch break

Trusting somebody else’s computer - A new perspective on cloud and security
Special guest

Enterprise services 2.0 - Cutting edge services for the digital enterprise

Infinite possibilities with uCPE - Where do we stand today? An industry update
Prayson Pate, ADVA

Multi-network WAN services - Serving the global enterprise
Markus Vogele, IBM

Edge cloud - The future of enterprise services
Senior representative, Dell

Coffee break
Ready for prime time - How does the 5G architecture change the services landscape?

MNO wholesale services at the edge
Senior representative, T Innovation Laboratories

New x-haul strategies for 5G
Anthony Magee, ADVA

Timing is everything and everywhere
Gil Biran, Oscilloquartz

25 years of open edge networking

Fireside chat
with Brian Protiva, CEO, ADVA

Transfer to dinner location - Drinks, food and fun



