



ADVA MUNICH SYMPOSIUM

POSS



## Thursday, October 10, 2019

	09:00	Registration & coffee	XX XXXX XXXXXXXXX
	09:45	Open edge networking – Infinite possibilities	XXXXXXXXXX
Х ХХ		Digitization of all ecosystems – Where do we go from here? Christoph Glingener, CTO, ADVA	>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>>
		Scaling the network in an open world – The potential of open terminals and OLS in greenfield and brownfield scenarios Cornelius Fürst, ADVA	
	11:00	Coffee break	
	11:30	Enterprise DCI – Taking data center performance and security to the edge	XXXXXXXXXX
		<b>SAN 6.0 – The future of FibreChannel</b> Michael Anke, Brocade Storage Networking	XXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXX XXXXXXXXXXXXX
		Data security for mission critical infrastructure Government representative	
		<b>Encryption in a post-quantum world</b> Jörg-Peter Elbers, ADVA	- XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	12:30	Lunch break	(XXXXXXXXXX
	13:45	Trusting somebody else's computer – A new perspective on cloud and security Special guest	
	14:30	Enterprise services 2.0 – Cutting edge services for the digital enterprise	
)		Infinite possibilities with uCPE – Where do we stand today? An industry update Prayson Pate, ADVA	
		<b>Multi-network WAN services – Serving the global enterprise</b> Markus Vögele, IBM	
		Edge cloud – The future of enterprise services Senior representative, Dell	- XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
	15:30	Coffee break	XXXXXXXXX XXX
	16:00	Ready for prime time – How does the 5G architecture change the services landscape?	X xX
		MNO wholesale services at the edge Senior representative, T Innovation Laboratories	
		New x-haul strategies for 5G Anthony Magee, ADVA	XXXXXXX XXXX X
		<b>Timing is everything and everywhere</b> Gil Biran, Oscilloquartz	X
	17:00	25 years of open edge networking	X
		Fireside chat with Brian Protiva, CEO, ADVA	

## 18:00 Transfer to dinner location - Drinks, food and fun